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Bianca Lubbe
Abigail Pretorius
Amanda Ellis
Humphrey Lewis
Rodney Van Soest
Lydia Wolmarans
Mechiel Brandt
Pieter Jordaan
Sandra Van Dyk
Keith Boehme
Hans Bogenhofer
Rina Hattingh

Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Elzabe Bogenhofer
Tania Cholwich
Henning De Beer
Aj De Klerk

Anoet Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen
Johan Greyling
Dirk Heyns

Neels Jackson
Maritha Koch
Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Koos Marais
Antoinette Oelofsen
Johan Steyn

Frits Thuynsma
Hannes Van Den Berg
Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Trippie Visser

Peet Van Eeden
Amanda Ellis
Humphrey Lewis
Rodney Van Soest
Rodney Van Soest
Lydia Wolmarans
Mechiel Brandt
Pieter Jordaan
Keith Boehme
Keith Boehme
Hans Bogenhofer
Rina Hattingh
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Tania Cholwich
Henning De Beer
Aj De Klerk

Anoet Du Plessis
Hennie Du Plessis
Johan Greyling

AFO Klubaand 2025-07-21 Scores

Whos There

Border Collie

Buffalo In The Night
Ambush

Leopard 0180

Zebra In Rietvlei
Gompou Portret
Saalbekooievaar Wyfie
Milea

Middag Son Slappie
Visarend

Sophie

Paraat

What Chicken

Kyk Uit Die Hoogte
Marabou Sork Portrait
Pied Kingfisher Portrait
Tarentaal Drink Water
My Mooiste Skoolfoto
Ah Cute

30
32
39
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35
31
31
37
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31
34
33
36
31
33
38
37
32
33
37

The King With Water Drople 36

Omgekrap

Blinkoog Bella

New Queen
Kameelperd Portret
Circle Of Water
Eekhoringportret
Lelkiewiet Portret
Glasoog

Waterbok Kyk
Amur Falcon
Kees_93r0538_1080
Kudu Portrait
Reusenellie
Bottergat Op Wit Sand
Endangered Species

33
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38
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32
34
36
30
35
32
29

Conversation With An Aloe 35
Whitecrowned Lapwing In F 33
Green Back Heron At Otterb 30

Kalkoen Ibis

Sjoe Die Water Is Koud
Meal Time

Taking Flight

Duif In Vlug

White Beauty
Little Grebe

A Rainbow In Flight
Blousysie

Klein Happie
Namakwa Geluk
Young Carmine

Black Chested Snake Eagle
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Neels Jackson

Neels Jackson
Maritha Koch
Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Johann Mader
Ingrid Marais

Ingrid Marais

Ingrid Marais

Koos Marais

Koos Marais
Antoinette Oelofsen
Johan Steyn

Johan Steyn

Hannes Van Den Berg

Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Janhendrik Van Rooyen
Janhendrik Van Rooyen

Peet Van Eeden
Peet Van Eeden
Amanda Ellis
Lydia Wolmarans
Mechiel Brandt
Keith Boehme
Hans Bogenhofer
Rina Hattingh
Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Tania Cholwich
Tania Cholwich
Johan Greyling
Dirk Heyns

Dirk Heyns
Maritha Koch
Maritha Koch
Andre Ligthelm
Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Johann Mader
Koos Marais
Johan Steyn
Philip Vivier
Philip Vivier
Humphrey Lewis
Lydia Wolmarans
Mechiel Brandt
Sandra Van Dyk
Rina Hattingh
Ona Ackermann
Henning De Beer
Henning De Beer
Aj De Klerk

Aj De Klerk

Rooiborsie 36
My Lang Tone 35
Early Morning Call 37
Pied Kingfisher Catch 39
Fish In Flight 35
Brown Snake Eagle 37
Bontvisvanger 36
Geelbek Vertrek 37
Kwaai Breekop 35
Edelvalk2 36
Breekoparend25053 36
Black Sunbird 36
Grey Majesty 34
Prey And Pride 36
Cape Weaver 38

Reuse Visvanger_56q4582_:35
Troupant_56q1216_1080 36
Rooibekrenostervoeltjie_56 33

Lenige Bottelstert 33
Winter Stof 31
The Finer Things 39
Ek Sal Een Van Die So Groot 31
Modderplons 28
Eye And Claw 30
Baie Honger Wijfie 36
Wilde Honde Op Aandag 2 35
Jumbo Junior 39
Three Three Month Old Lion 31
After The Feast 37

Where The Sky Meets The A 37
Craig The Super Tusker Dust 39

Archerontia Atropos 37
Volspoed 33
Bitsige Leeuwyfie 35
Ek Is Ook Honger 36
Giraffe And Elephants 36
Neck Bite 39
Arriving For Water 36
Playing Lions 38
Alert Cheetah 34
Aapportret 34

Bobbejaan Kaskenades 35
Maak Stuifmeel Bymekaar 29

Trapsuutjies 37
Beacon Of Light 33
Its Cold Its Winter 32
Nyalaland 30
Tussen Die Berge 32
Huistoe 34
Last Light Fishing 32

Melkweg By Augrabies 39
Grassie In Die Woestijn 35
Sunrise 35
Na Die Storm 35
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Anoet Du Plessis
Hennie Du Plessis
Louise Jackson

Frits Thuynsma

Frits Thuynsma
Trippie Visser
Trippie Visser
Trippie Visser
Bianca Lubbe
Bianca Lubbe
Rodney Van Soest
Pieter Jordaan

Hans Bogenhofer
Dries Beetge

Dries Beetge
Hennie Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen

Johan Greyling
Louise Jackson

Gb Jordaan

Gb Jordaan
Antoinette Oelofsen
Hannes Van Den Berg
Philip Vivier
Humphrey Lewis
Pieter Jordaan
Sandra Van Dyk
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Dries Beetge

Dirk Heyns

Gb Jordaan
Christiaan Kotze
Christiaan Kotze
Johan Orton

Johan Orton

Johan Orton
Hannes Van Den Berg
Bianca Lubbe
Amanda Ellis
Sandra Van Dyk
Ona Ackermann
Anoet Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen

Ryno Eksteen
Louise Jackson
Neels Jackson
Christiaan Kotze
Antoinette Oelofsen
Frits Thuynsma

Kormorant Maan
Basilica Cistern
Reenboog

Kameelboom En Melkweg

Thonga Fish Trap
Lake In New Zealand
The Capital
Supreme Court Usa
Misty Landing
Dancing Flame
Bateleur 1530

Laat Aand

Kalizo Carmine
Lowveld Fire Fighters
Nelspruit Lugskou 2
Fire In The Sky

Red Rose

Elephant In The Mist
Seun Groet Sy Pa
Vuur En Vlam
Huppelkind

35
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37
35
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30
34
31
30
32
35
37
36
35
34
34
36
35
41
40

Saaf Museum Flying Training 34

Dublin Street Scene
Bessies En Stomp
Tongue In Cheek
Oranje Gevaar

Sjoe Nou Vir Die Pale
Old Friends

Voor Die Tragedie
Kampioen

Dis n Lang Arm Daai
Kurt Lee Dazzling
Para Slow Long Jump
Springbok Superman
Netball Sunbeam
Chasing The Ball
Safari Rally 223

A Colorful Taste
Protea With A Twist
Fantasieboom

Oh My Word A Real Book

On Golden Pond
In Or Out
On Cloud Nine

32
32
38
35
33
37
37
35
39
40
35
38
37
39
36
30
35
31
35
34
37
34

Tickets For The Ferris Wheel 36

Geraamde Vreugde
Wing Reflections
Flower Sphere
Moving Waves
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